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ENDLESS EDUCATION, INFINITE OPPORTUNITIES

DIPLOMA SPECIALIZED IN
COMPUTING AND 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Immersive Diploma courses spans an extensive range, enabling you to tackle the challenges of a global economy. 
They sharpen your skills with astute understanding so that you can develop practical solutions to economic issues.
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AWARDED BY

REGISTERED

GRADUATION

MODULES

PATHWAY

INTAKES

Global School of Technology and Management 

Registered with Committee for Private Education (CPE) 

In Singapore

DS301 

DS302  

DS303 

DS316 

DS314 

DS317 

Business Communication and Report Writing
(70% Coursework + 30% Exam)
Business Studies 
(70% Coursework + 30% Exam)
Economics 
(70% Coursework + 30% Exam)
Exploring the Digital Society and Culture
(100% Coursework)
Information Technology and Innovation 
(100% Coursework) 
Law and Ethics of Information Technology
(70% Coursework + 30% Exam)

Specialist Diploma in Computing and Information Technology 

Every 2 months

APPLICATION FEES

COURSE FEES

MATERIAL FEES

FEE PROTECTION SCHEME

MODE

DURATION

FULL TIME

$214 (non-refundable)

$7,062

$160.50

Borne by GSTM

Weekdays: 9:00AM - 12:00PM OR 
1:00PM - 4:00PM OR 4:00PM - 7:00PM

6 months (weekday)

PART TIME

$107 (non-refundable)

$2,996 (2 Instalments) OR
$3,139.90 (8 Instalments)  

$160.50

Borne by GSTM

Weekdays: 7:00PM - 10:00PM OR 
Weekend: 6:00PM - 9:00PM

8 months
(evening weekday / weekend)

ADMINISTRATIVE FEE (APPLICABLE TO INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS)

• Medical Insurance:
• International Student Administrative Fee:
• Administrative Fee for Student Pass Application:
• ICA Application Fee:
• ICA Issuance Student Pass Application Fees:

Total Fees

$107
$160.50
$85.60
$30
$60

$443.10

OTHER FEES

NOTES 
• All fees are inclusive of GST
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ENTRY REQUIREMENT • Nitec, Higher Nitec or equivalent; Or

• 2 GCE ‘O’ Levels passes *English and 1 other subject and or equivalent; Or

• Matured student: At least 30 years old with at least 8 years of relevant working
experiences will be considered.

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

REQUIREMENT
• *A pass in English at GCE ‘O’ Level or IELTS 4.0 and or equivalent; Or

• Completed a prior Diploma or equivalent where the medium of instruction is English




